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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

16Petra Valková 04.01.20241 04.01.2025

10Daša Králiková 02.08.20232 02.08.2024

10Marek Bakoš 22.08.20233 22.03.2024

10Zuzana Gajdošová 12.12.20234 12.12.2024

9Elemír Žiga 09.11.20215 09.11.2024

9Marek Horváth 28.02.20226 28.02.2024

9Erika Királyová 01.03.20227 01.03.2024

9Adriana Lacková 03.05.20238 03.05.2024

9Renáta Pitoňáková 08.11.20239 08.11.2024

9Mária Oravcová 04.01.202410 04.01.2025

9Peter Németh 10.01.202411 10.01.2025

1PhD. Dušan Šácha 18.10.202312 18.10.2024

Miroslav Valent 11.04.202213 11.04.2024

Adam Boldi 03.01.202314 03.01.2024

Anna Kotrčková 30.03.202315 30.03.2024

Ivan Potocky 30.10.202316 30.10.2024

Amália Kónyová 04.01.202417 04.01.2025

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

2Počet izieb:

16Marieta Vašková 08.03.20221 08.03.2024

16Dominika Ferková 09.03.20222 09.03.2024

16Michaela Paličková 27.05.20223 27.05.2024

16Štefánia Spišiaková 01.06.20224 01.06.2024

16Veronika Sztrícseková 13.10.20225 13.10.2024

16Katarína Hundzsová 21.02.20236 21.02.2024

16Barbora Sendreiová 16.03.20237 16.03.2024

16Ivana Jankulárová 13.04.20238 13.04.2024

16Miriam Šályová 26.04.20239 26.04.2024

16Marián Pavelka 31.05.202310 31.05.2024

16Eva Jakabová 04.10.202311 04.10.2024

16Jaromíra Vranecová 06.12.202312 06.12.2024

16Petra Valková 04.01.202413 04.01.2025

15Alena Rebová 23.03.202114 23.03.2024

15Monika Pavlovská 24.02.202215 24.02.2024

11Judita Šibalová 25.02.202116 25.02.2024

11Mgr. Csaba Simon 20.10.202217 20.10.2024

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202018 05.05.2024

10Lukáš Fabian 21.11.202219 21.11.2024

10Oliver Dunka 25.11.202220 25.11.2024

10Nikola Benediktyová 06.12.202221 06.12.2024

10Marko Zatroch 18.01.202322 18.01.2024

10Csilla Kissimonová 03.05.202323 03.05.2024

10Simona Zatrochová 08.06.202324 08.06.2024

10Daša Králiková 02.08.202325 02.08.2024

10Zuzana Gajdošová 12.12.202326 12.12.2024

9Barbora Gáborová 13.05.201927 13.05.2024

9Monika Szentandrásiová 26.08.202028 26.08.2024

9Alžbeta Šmihulová 04.03.202129 04.03.2024

9Katarína Hatvanská 02.06.202130 02.06.2024

9Elemír Žiga 09.11.202131 09.11.2024

9Erika Királyová 01.03.202232 01.03.2024

9Viera Vavreková 11.05.202233 11.05.2024

9Ján Kerekeš 14.03.202334 14.03.2024

9Erika Hliváková 25.04.202335 25.04.2024

9Adriana Lacková 03.05.202336 03.05.2024

9Marek Horváth 08.06.202337 08.06.2024

9Gabriel Ujházy 23.10.202338 23.10.2024

9Peter Németh 10.01.202439 10.01.2025

1PhD. Dušan Šácha 18.10.202340 18.10.2024

Adam Boldi 03.01.202341 03.01.2024

Mária Novotná 29.12.202342 29.12.2024
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

2Počet izieb:

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

3Počet izieb:

16Vanesa Ikriová 04.10.20211 04.10.2024

16Miroslava Nováková 26.10.20212 26.10.2024

16Marta Piešová 16.02.20223 16.02.2024

16Eva Šalamonová 08.04.20224 03.02.2024

16Štefánia Spišiaková 01.06.20225 01.06.2024

16Veronika Sztrícseková 13.10.20226 13.10.2024

16Tatiana Blašková 23.01.20237 23.01.2024

16Katarína Hundzsová 21.02.20238 21.02.2024

16Eva Dvorščáková 28.02.20239 28.02.2024

16Marián Pavelka 31.05.202310 31.05.2024

16Mgr. Renáta Csavnická 08.06.202311 08.06.2024

16Ing. Gabriela Horvátová 14.08.202312 14.08.2024

16Andrea Tóthová 30.08.202313 30.08.2024

16Eva Jakabová 04.10.202314 04.10.2024

16Mgr. Aneta Šimonová 20.10.202315 20.10.2024

16Erika Albertová 03.11.202316 03.11.2024

16Jaromíra Vranecová 06.12.202317 06.12.2024

16Szabolcs Csobády 31.01.202418 31.01.2025

11Mgr. Csaba Simon 20.10.202219 20.10.2024

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202020 05.05.2024

10Lukáš Fabian 21.11.202221 21.11.2024

10Nikola Benediktyová 06.12.202222 06.12.2024

10Ľubomír Zatroch 18.01.202323 18.01.2024

10Marko Zatroch 18.01.202324 18.01.2024

10Dominika Packová 07.11.202325 07.11.2024

9Alžbeta Šmihulová 04.03.202126 04.03.2024

9Bc. Slavomír Sabadoš 05.01.202327 05.01.2024

9Erika Hliváková 25.04.202328 25.04.2024

9Tímea Kissová 24.10.202329 24.10.2024

Mária Novotná 29.12.202330 29.12.2024

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

malometrážnyTyp konania:

30Ladislav Slovík 24.07.20231 24.07.2024

30Vladimír Klema 02.08.20232 02.08.2024

30Miroslav Valent 10.11.20233 10.11.2024

30Štefan Boldi 21.12.20234 21.12.2024

25Rastislav Ondréšik 15.05.20235 15.05.2024

25Judita Kosznová 22.06.20236 22.06.2024

25Dezider Darvaš 15.08.20237 15.08.2024

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

malometrážnyTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

30Mária Packová 14.06.20231 14.06.2024

30Martin Milko 04.07.20232 04.07.2024

30Darina Gažiová 23.08.20233 23.08.2024

30Karol Polyák 25.08.20234 25.08.2024

30Ján Tóth 06.09.20235 06.09.2024

30Miroslav Valent 10.11.20236 10.11.2024

30Rozália Bíróová 19.12.20237 19.12.2024

25Renáta Pitoňáková 16.06.20218 16.06.2024

25Rastislav Ondréšik 15.05.20239 15.05.2024

25Boris Greš 11.10.202310 11.10.2024

25Peter Németh 10.01.202411 10.01.2025

25Tomáš Adók 16.01.202412 16.01.2025

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

NadabulaTyp konania:

2Počet izieb:

16Barbora Sendreiová 15.11.20231 15.11.2024

9Ján Kerekeš 14.03.20232 14.03.2024

9Gabriel Ujházy 23.10.20233 23.10.2024

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

nižší štandardTyp konania:

30Štěpánka Darvašová 18.07.20231 18.07.2024

20Karolína Janková 01.06.20222 22.12.2024

20Estera Landoriová 01.03.20233 01.03.2024

20Magdaléna Rézművesová 16.03.20234 30.11.2024

20Roman Lakatoš 02.08.20235 02.08.2024

10Róbert Polomský 28.09.20236 28.09.2024

Erika Krištófová 22.02.20237 22.02.2024

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.01.2024

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

Šafárikova 101Typ konania:

2Počet izieb:

20Monika Šimčiková 08.10.20211 08.10.2024

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:


